Enrollment and Review Change to LB807

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2392:

a. On page 3, line 23, "5" has been struck and "6" inserted; and
b. On page 4, line 3, "4" has been struck and "5" inserted.
2. On page 1, line 3 and all amendments thereto have been struck and "the United States Capitol as prescribed; to create committees and cash funds;" inserted; and in line 4 "; and to declare an emergency" has been inserted after "duties".

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson